HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
CONTENTS
05
06
11

- P : Panel Type
제품별 분류 및 주문 옵션 항목 소개
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
40 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
Catalog No Tube Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H I
TS04L1 1/4" 30 30 10 15 6 6.5 5 M4 C'B 8
TS06L1 3/8" 30 30 10 15 9 9.7 4 M4 C'B 8
Catalog No Tube Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H I
TS08L1 1/2" 35 30 5 25 12 13 20 M4 C'B 8
TS09L1 9/16" 35 30 5 25 13.8 14.6 20 M4 C'B 8
모든 치수는 참고용으로 실제 사이즈와 다를 수 있습니다.
모든 치수는 참고용으로 실제 사이즈와 다를 수 있습니다.
(단위 : mm)
(단위 : mm)
1 Line - 1/4·3/8 inch
1 Line - 1/2·9/16 inch
Tube(배관)를 지지해주거나, 진동이 발생하는 장비에 설치된 배관을 고정해주어 진동으로 인한 배관 떨림현상 감소
Tube Support
H
H
C
C
A
A
B
<Body 윗면>
<Body 윗면>
<Body 측면>
<Body 측면>
<Cover 측면>
<Cover 측면>
B
F
F
G
G
E
E
D
D
I
I
40 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
Catalog No Tube Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H I
TS04L1 1/4" 30 30 10 15 6 6.5 5 M4 C'B 8
TS06L1 3/8" 30 30 10 15 9 9.7 4 M4 C'B 8
Catalog No Tube Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H I
TS08L1 1/2" 35 30 5 25 12 13 20 M4 C'B 8
TS09L1 9/16" 35 30 5 25 13.8 14.6 20 M4 C'B 8
모든 치수는 참고용으로 실제 사이즈와 다를 수 있습니다.
모든 치수는 참고용으로 실제 사이즈와 다를 수 있습니다.
(단위 : mm)
(단위 : mm)
1 Line - 1/4·3/8 inch
1 Line - 1/2·9/16 inch
Tube(배관)를 지지해주거나, 진동이 발생하는 장비에 설치된 배관을 고정해주어 진동으로 인한 배관 떨림현상 감소
Tube Support